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1 CHN1 CHN
China 1

91.500  Q
DONG Dong TU Xiao

1st 19.200 17.4003.100 0.000 39.700 (3)

2nd 16.900 19.00015.900 0.000 51.800 (1)

2 JPN2 JPN
Japan 2

89.900  Q
ITO Masaki UEYAMA Yasuhiro

1st 17.500 17.8003.300 0.000 38.600 (15)

2nd 16.300 18.40016.600 0.000 51.300 (2)

3 AUS1 AUS
Australia 1

87.900  Q
SWADLING Shaun SWADLING Ty

1st 16.800 18.2002.900 0.000 37.900 (23)

2nd 16.200 18.60015.200 0.000 50.000 (3)

4 NZL NZL
New Zealand

87.900  Q
SCHMIDT Dylan TUHI Te Aroha Kierran

1st 17.800 18.8002.700 0.000 39.300 (4)

2nd 15.000 18.00015.600 0.000 48.600 (5)

5 BLR BLR
Belarus

87.500  Q
KAZAK Mikalai HANCHAROU Uladzislau

1st 18.000 18.2002.700 0.000 38.900 (10)

2nd 15.800 17.20015.600 0.000 48.600 (5)

6 USA1 USA
United States 1

87.000  Q
GLUCKSTEIN Jeffrey SHOSTAK Aliaksei

1st 17.800 18.6002.700 0.000 39.100 (6)

2nd 15.700 17.40014.800 0.000 47.900 (7)

7 POL POL
Poland

86.400  Q
ZAKRZEWSKI Artur ADAMCZYK Tomasz

1st 17.100 18.8002.800 0.000 38.700 (12)

2nd 14.700 17.80015.200 0.000 47.700 (8)

8 KAZ KAZ
Kazakhstan

86.200  Q
ALIYEV Pirmammad FATKHELYANOV Rafael

1st 17.700 18.8002.500 0.000 39.000 (7)

2nd 15.700 19.00012.500 0.000 47.200 (10)

9 FRA1 FRA
France 1

85.200  R1
VIVIANI Mikael MARTINY Sebastien

1st 17.200 18.4002.700 0.000 38.300 (20)

2nd 14.700 17.00015.200 0.000 46.900 (11)

10 SUI SUI
Switzerland

85.100  R2
SCHORI Nicolas RAYMOND Jimmy

1st 17.500 18.2002.700 0.000 38.400 (18)

2nd 15.100 17.60014.000 0.000 46.700 (12)

11 AZE AZE
Azerbaijan

84.800
PIUNOV Oleg GRISHUNIN Ilya

1st 17.300 18.6003.100 0.000 39.000 (7)

2nd 15.200 15.80014.800 0.000 45.800 (15)

12 CAN CAN
Canada

84.800
SOEHN Kyle SOEHN Keegan

1st 16.800 15.6002.900 0.000 35.300 (28)

2nd 15.500 19.20014.800 0.000 49.500 (4)

13 MEX MEX
Mexico

84.400
AGUILAR BRICENO Daniel CEBALLOS CERVERA Esaul

1st 17.600 17.6002.700 0.000 37.900 (23)

2nd 14.500 18.20013.800 0.000 46.500 (13)

14 USA2 USA
United States 2

84.300
GULATI Neil DOOLEY Logan

1st 18.100 17.6003.100 0.000 38.800 (11)

2nd 14.900 15.40015.200 0.000 45.500 (16)

15 CZE2 CZE
Czech Republic 2

83.700
SULT Adam PELC Martin

1st 16.800 18.2002.300 0.000 37.300 (27)

2nd 14.400 18.80013.200 0.000 46.400 (14)

16 GER2 GER
Germany 2

83.200
KOBER Immanuel SCHMIDT Daniel

1st 17.800 18.6002.800 0.000 39.200 (5)

2nd 14.400 14.00015.600 0.000 44.000 (18)

17 POR2 POR
Portugal 2

83.100
LOPES Tiago ABREU Diogo

1st 17.600 17.2003.100 0.000 37.900 (23)

2nd 14.600 16.60014.000 0.000 45.200 (17)

18 UKR UKR
Ukraine

82.300
BYEDYEVKIN Dmytro VOLIANSKYI Maksym

1st 17.200 18.6002.700 0.000 38.500 (16)

2nd 17.000 18.0008.800 0.000 43.800 (19)

19 GEO GEO
Georgia

82.200
PUTKARADZE Giorgi KOSHKADZE Tengizi

1st 16.600 18.8003.100 0.000 38.500 (16)

2nd 17.500 19.0007.200 0.000 43.700 (20)

20 POR1 POR
Portugal 1

78.500
RIBEIRO FERREIRA Pedro GANCHINHO Diogo

1st 17.500 18.0002.700 0.000 38.200 (21)

2nd 13.900 12.60013.800 0.000 40.300 (22)

21 COL COL
Colombia

73.100
HERNANDEZ RECALDE PAEZ BUITRAGO Carlos

1st 15.000 17.0001.900 0.000 33.900 (29)

2nd 15.300 16.4007.500 0.000 39.200 (23)

22 DEN DEN
Denmark

71.900
PRAEST Daniel ANDERSEN Christian

1st 17.000 19.0002.700 0.000 38.700 (12)

2nd 10.500 12.20010.500 0.000 33.200 (24)

23 CZE1 CZE
Czech Republic 1

69.800
ASHHAB Naim BAUMELT Krystof

1st 14.000 14.0000.700 0.000 28.700 (31)

2nd 14.300 15.20011.600 0.000 41.100 (21)

24 RUS1 RUS
Russia 1

69.100
YUDIN Andrey USHAKOV Dmitry

1st 18.200 16.8003.400 0.000 38.400 (18)

2nd 9.400 10.60010.700 0.000 30.700 (25)

25 FRA2 FRA
France 2

68.100
MORANTE Allan LEGROS Romain

1st 18.400 19.0002.700 0.000 40.100 (1)

2nd 9.600 9.6008.800 0.000 28.000 (26)

26 RUS2 RUS
Russia 2

60.300
MELNIK Mikhail AZARIAN Sergei

1st 18.300 18.6003.100 0.000 40.000 (2)

2nd 6.000 7.6006.700 0.000 20.300 (29)

27 AUS2 AUS
Australia 2

56.900
GAUDRY Blake PENNY Jack

1st 16.800 18.4002.600 0.000 37.800 (26)

2nd 5.600 6.8006.700 0.000 19.100 (30)
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28 ISR ISR
Israel

56.500
KATZ Alon ARTEMIEV Sergey

1st 14.200 17.0002.700 0.000 33.900 (29)

2nd 6.900 9.4006.300 0.000 22.600 (28)

29 CHN2 CHN
China 2

53.800
HU Zichao ZHANG Zhenqian

1st 18.900 18.0002.100 0.000 39.000 (7)

2nd 4.500 4.8005.500 0.000 14.800 (31)

30 SWE SWE
Sweden

50.800
ABERG Mans NORDFORS Jonas

1st 1.700 1.8000.000 0.000 3.500 (33)

2nd 14.700 18.00014.600 0.000 47.300 (9)

31 PUR PUR
Puerto Rico

50.400
CAMARA RODRIGUEZ ORTIZ CRUZ Samory

1st 12.600 14.0000.000 0.000 26.600 (32)

2nd 9.100 10.0004.700 0.000 23.800 (27)

32 JPN1 JPN
Japan 1

47.600
TASAKI Katsufumi SHIMADA Ryota

1st 17.500 17.8002.900 0.000 38.200 (21)

2nd 2.800 2.8003.800 0.000 9.400 (32)

33 GER1 GER
Germany 1

44.200
GROMOWSKI Martin SONN Kyrylo

1st 17.900 17.8003.000 0.000 38.700 (12)

2nd 1.700 1.8002.000 0.000 5.500 (33)

Legend:

= Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts
share the same rank by routine-total

NOC Nationality

E Score Execution score

S Score Synchronisation score

D Score Difficulty score
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